Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
CJ1W-SCU31-V1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number cj1w-scu31-v1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.02 kgs
Display Name CJ1W-SCU31-V1
Description Serial communication unit, 2x RS422/485 ports, Protocol
Macro, Host Link, 1:N NT Link, No protocol, Serial
Gateway (CompoWay/F, Modbus-RTU, Modbus-ASCII, Host
Link), Modbus RTU Slave
ETIM Class EC001423
EAN 4547648597685.0
Group BA
Fam BAK
Country of Origin CHN
Customs Tariff Code 8471607000.0
OC Code CJ1W0280B
Second Item Number CJ1WSCU31V1.1
Category Sterownik PLC CJ1 / CJ2
Stat Fam 2YES
Stat Fam description Communication
Publication sort 1CAG1
Primary Package Length 145
Primary Package Width 118
Primary Package Depth 60
Dimensions 145mm x 118mm x 60mm
Primary Package Weight 154 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
CJ1W-SCU31-V1 | Omron, Communication Module 5 V, 0.38 A @ 5 V, 110 g | Brand /
Manufacturer: Omron | product type: Communication Module | module type: Serial
Communication Unit | supply voltage: 5 V | current rating: 0.38 A @ 5 V | for use with:
CJ1 Series PLCs | data transfer indicator: 230.4 Kbit/s | interface type: RS422A/485 |
type of attachment: Rack Mount | Size: 90 x 65 x 31 mm | mass: 110 g | length: 90 mm |
width: 65 mm | depth: 31 mm